(@) k25 EEHBETM—+ TR 25 % 68 21 B4R

BHgE |DTERAM Lo 0 mmmms
No./% %5 (WX & &M

TER |[BELER EEE] BURAIEE S - FH5 OYBGRER - TR AR ES

254 |hEhER

BiR DREHEIRDAVCOBEEANSARERDOBREHET DL, FHENGIHAMALTRBEICESELIYETT
(BE(E) [Hd-

AOZED [TE3ESH 245 E 23%E 22F[E [ES
T—4 A a 177,224 A 177,204\ 177,161A -ZF4H18
i F 79,6691 79,2171 78,8121 (FREXRER)
BEONRER
EEERE |[REEEA 7,041 3,613 2,941
®KOom | @ -8
(BEL%)
(—fRELR) 7,041 3613 2,941
ANERBH 3.0 2.0 2.0
A B ZEFM) 24703 17,368 17,235
7@ 0 |FEmEmsssErEas| ERMENMIFLEETEER|FRAEHS0ELETEES
IS—hF— [ES2 [EH [ESA
ERETE |eszaEm) 31,744 20,981 20,176
EERE | TR1AY
P 179 118 114
HEEIA
LYORE (M)
RyFz—y | HRES
(BP5 B A
PREEKE
D LLEE)
B &= B FE 2NEE 204 [ 234 245 BARERE (274 F)
B12fE
%%Eﬁﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%l:ﬂmorﬁﬁﬁ S E
SFEDRA
4 J— . - FEDENERE REFROBELNBELT SN, EH
S Ot | BEE D AEBICERR BN, LS S b nplenrle s lont

Qe |[ZE@r kD ASNTLEN BREMERLLIS | @owi | 2amscE-TLE0h, BEEREGAT AEA,

PEEICEFNSNEXEOFME (EHNEXOREEIER)

NEEA ARSI | BE  BY=0 ERB-AGHEOWAESE) | o FRME | oa DU OB REL
1040FA | OmEt ] O |@zuk|oloant[o/@nFH/Ol > ma OB Oc Ob Ok
ETB RS AEERERTEEASH OB, HLARAEFRERHE GERDDHBE ., ARREDHE) DRTEE, Eifit

FROBR | st 5 DE 2 5 HEHOEE

OmEi] |@zun] [OfmE] [@aFr] | > DA OB oOc  Ob  OE

EEOBE
OpEt|  [ozuwn] [oEm] [@s®H] | > oA OB Oc Ob Ok
EXOBE
OpEi] |@zut] [OfmE] [@aFr] | > DA OB Oc Ob Ok
EEOHE
OpErr|  [@zun] (@Emr] [@a¥#] [ > DA OB Oc  Ob  OE
EXOBE
FHEEORBRUBERR
aEEosE | LFEBRHELESHORE, 757t S~ HERROREOKH, #RAAERLEXHE BARDDHLE. ARRDDHE) OHTE
B, FAEHS00F K DR,
ARFEROBEIZDONTIE, BHRF 7 —h 0/ ST Yoo A NEERIEL 1= £ T, FH25E4R (AT SR
oo R BEABHERELE. 757 —t> S—HERBORGHICOVTE RAFLICBILEMERHEEER | poowe | B8R R
- U, — B TR R T RE T LEL , HEAREFOARARITONTIE, BIRRBLBRL, NiTEE = DR
EBY 7ot ERBEHO0ERE. RIZASEBREREL . RiLL.
KRAOEHE | AABZEHRIATORT. HRAREFRAZN S BHBEEHHE OREOHEMILBOREL .
PEROFEES EOH A
@g—o | OME#E O A:FESR-HEK B: BURREGEC: 0% - RELD #AH/ E:BLL-Hhit XOBERT
EgE=A
GFoRE |@FuE O L BE%A
hE=pmE |23H) ;—?_ﬁ@ AHEROBR/OVTIE, BESHERER TH265
B g EFCI-AXBROBRABEETT 5. HRARER S ERIA LS
oR#M O LATHRIOVTIE, SHDFHIVOBRERE RETEREIARR
2. FHHEORED B ROBRIHERS, A E fE
@LFHE| O B 7o
it 5




(2M) (BRI %E D5

(B4 :FH)

# TR R

246
246
246
246
246

Y SR AR A E R & B R IRE
AHBEBRTR VRO LB
AHBEBRRTEEAAHEEXIBEBRIH
FLNUERXFHERSE
FERBWEWS00E LS

2

#*
#*

6,000
30
1,000

168
32
5775
30
1,000

oopbp>D>

ooopPO

oooP>D>

>OOO0OO




